CITY OF SEMINOLE
Resolutions — 2017
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01-2017

02-2017

03-2017

04-2017

05-2017

06-2017

07-2017

Title

2017-2021 City Council Goals

Amending Chapter 1V, Sections 4.05 and 4.11,

Chapter 11, Section 2.01, and Chapter VIII, Section 8.09 of the
Policies and Procedures Manual

Declaration of State of Emergency

Termination of Declaration of State of Emergency

Recreation Fee Schedule Modification

Amended Compensation Schedule

Row vacation Addison project

Date

03-14-17

08-22-17

09-07-17

09-27-17

10-10-17

10-10-17

12-19-17




