CITY OF SEMINOLE

$\underline{Resolutions-2017}$

<u>Index</u>

Number	Title	Date
01-2017	2017-2021 City Council Goals	03-14-17
02-2017	Amending Chapter IV, Sections 4.05 and 4.11, Chapter II, Section 2.01, and Chapter VIII, Section 8.09 of the Policies and Procedures Manual	08-22-17
03-2017	Declaration of State of Emergency	09-07-17
04-2017	Termination of Declaration of State of Emergency	09-27-17
05-2017	Recreation Fee Schedule Modification	10-10-17
06-2017	Amended Compensation Schedule	10-10-17
07-2017	Row vacation Addison project	12-19-17